
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934003764 7PSSDB 20.18 4.55 91.82

1934003806P8 - 323-713 7PSSDB 20.16 4.55 91.73

1934003839P8 - 323-1168 5PSSDB 20.00 6.95 139.00

1934003881P8 - 323-933 7PSSDB 20.27 5.15 104.39

1934003909P8 - (323-991) Sweetgrass Village Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.26 5.45 110.42

1934003930P8 - (323-990) Pelly Place Section 3 10PSSDA 20.17 7.00 141.19

1934003952P8 - 323-45 10PSSDA 20.23 8.50 171.96

1934003999P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB 20.08 4.40 88.35

1934004030P8 - 323-1636 5PSSDB 20.18 5.95 120.07

1934004079P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 20.26 6.20 125.61

1934004116P8 - 323-357 5PSSDB 20.11 8.75 175.96

1934004160P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 20.47 6.20 126.91

1934004200P8 - (323-1751) CROSBY WAREHOUSE 5PSSDB 20.44 5.15 105.27

1934004232P8 - 323-1846 7PSSDB 20.41 4.20 85.72

1934004263P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 20.32 6.20 125.98

1934004290P8 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 20.31 7.25 147.25

1934004320P8 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 20.40 7.25 147.90

84.00

2183.53

5% -109.18

TOTAL 2074.35

Settlement
of payment

Omar Garcia Ramirez 6/6/2025

Omar Garcia Ramirez R005331

0

D289

Pugmill - Order

P8 - 323-382

Toll


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



